Ergebnisse der Landesmeisterschaft 2019 Mannschaften

Kennzahl

1.10.10.

1.99.62.

2.40.14.

2.60.10.

1.40.11.

1.60.10.

1.80.11.

7.10.10.

7.30.10.

7.40.10.

7.50.10.

7.60.10.

Disziplin

Luftgwehr

Lichtpunkt

25m Sportpistole

Standardpistole

Klasse

Herren |

2009 m

Herren 11l

Herren |

Erfolge fir andere Vereine

KK-Standard

KK Freigewehr

KK - Liegendkampf
Perkussionsrevolver
Steinschlossgewehr
Perkussionsrevolver
Perkussionspistole

Perkussionspistole

SB Freiheit

SB Freiheit

SV Wieckenberg
SV Langenforth
SV Langenforth
SV Langenforth
SV Langenforth

SV Langenforth

Platz

10.

39.

12.

Ergebnis

1144

306,9

1547

1467

1745

3491

1776
419
400
374
415

382

Sportler

Barth, Jing
Scholz, Christof
Beer, Jolyn

Schulze, Franziska
Brunke, Jule
Sielaff, Frieda

Kdchy, Lothar
Sodtke, Waldemar

Matschke, Rudolf jun.

Kdchy, Lothar
Klingengerg, Philip
Kochy, Mariella

Beer, Jolyn
Beer, Jolyn
Beer, Jolyn
Matschke Rudolf
Matschke Rudolf
Matschke Rudolf
Matschke Rudolf

Matschke Rudolf

LMR



